
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 145.3 235.0 10

2 Levi McCosh Eisenhower high school 146.0 215.0 8

3 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 147.0 210.0 6

4 Adrian Warwick Eisenhower high school 148.0 210.0 4

5 Dante Homebaker Remington High School 148.0 195.0 2

6 Baron Rosas Maize High 141.0 185.0 1

7 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 143.3 175.0 0

8 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.0 165.0 0

9 Canann Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 146.0 160.0 0

10 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 141.0 155.0 0

11 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 146.0 135.0 0

12 Juan Pablo Syracuse High School 148.0 135.0 0

13 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 145.8 130.0 0

14 Sam  Tillotson Remington High School 148.0 120.0 0

15 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 141.0 105.0 0

16 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 144.0 80.0 0

17 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 146.6 0 0

18 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 147.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 145.3 355.0 10

2 Levi McCosh Eisenhower high school 146.0 335.0 8

3 Adrian Warwick Eisenhower high school 148.0 325.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 147.0 315.0 4

5 Dante Homebaker Remington High School 148.0 295.0 2

6 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 147.0 285.0 1

7 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 145.8 265.0 0

8 Canann Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 146.0 250.0 0

9 Sam  Tillotson Remington High School 148.0 250.0 0

10 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 141.0 225.0 0

11 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.0 225.0 0

12 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 143.3 220.0 0

13 Juan Pablo Syracuse High School 148.0 185.0 0

14 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 146.0 175.0 0

15 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 141.0 155.0 0

16 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 144.0 115.0 0

17 Baron Rosas Maize High 141.0 0 0

18 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 146.6 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dante Homebaker Remington High School 148.0 215.0 10

2 Levi McCosh Eisenhower high school 146.0 205.0 8

3 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 147.0 200.0 6

4 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 147.0 200.0 4

5 Adrian Warwick Eisenhower high school 148.0 190.0 2

6 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 145.3 185.0 1

7 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 145.8 165.0 0

8 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.0 165.0 0

9 Canann Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 146.0 165.0 0

10 Sam  Tillotson Remington High School 148.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 141.0 135.0 0

12 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 146.0 125.0 0

13 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 146.6 115.0 0

14 Juan Pablo Syracuse High School 148.0 105.0 0

15 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 141.0 100.0 0

16 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 144.0 45.0 0

17 Baron Rosas Maize High 141.0 0 0

18 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 143.3 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 145.3 775.0 10

2 Levi McCosh Eisenhower high school 146.0 755.0 8

3 Adrian Warwick Eisenhower high school 148.0 725.0 6

4 Dante Homebaker Remington High School 148.0 705.0 4

5 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 147.0 695.0 2

6 Canann Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 146.0 575.0 1

7 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 145.8 560.0 0

8 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.0 555.0 0

9 Sam  Tillotson Remington High School 148.0 520.0 0

10 Cooper  Smith Eisenhower high school 141.0 515.0 0

11 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 147.0 515.0 0

12 Hudson Myers Goddard High School 146.0 435.0 0

13 Juan Pablo Syracuse High School 148.0 425.0 0

14 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 143.3 395.0 0

15 Stephen Chew-Baca Goddard High School 141.0 360.0 0

16 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 144.0 240.0 0

17 Baron Rosas Maize High 141.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 146.6 115.0 0


